Global Cementing LLC dba SOS LLC

18048 I-70 Road Russell, KS 67665

Invoice

Date	Invoice #
6/8/2013	1038

FEIN # 46-261378

Bill To	
FREE STATE PETRO	
501 W 40TH ST	
HAY'S ,KS 67601	

				P.O. No.	Terms		Project
				BERLAND #1	Net 30		
Quantity			Description		Rate		Amount
175 7 4 186	COMMON CALCIUM GEL HANDLING BULK MILE TRI-PLEX P PUMP TRUC LMV DISCOUNT Sales Tax	AGE UMP CHARGE FOR S CK MILEAGE			1,	15.50 53.00 20.50 2.10 476.20 ,050.00 6.50 2.00 -873.90 6.30%	2,712.50T 371.00T 82.00T 390.6 476.2 1,050.0 416.0 128.0 -873.9 199.4
		10 July 10 188			por elso object as to the		150 CH 250 X 0 30 S175
ease remit to al			1		Total	- v*.	\$4,951.8
PI	hone #	Fax#	E-m	ail	1 Otal		φ4,231.0.
785-	324-2658	785-445-3526	globalcementing	llc@gmail.com		9	

SCHIPPER'S OIL FIELD SERVICES, L.L.C.

1038

SERVICE POINT: RUSSEll, US - Hoxie US **REMIT TO** 18048 170RD RUSSELL, KS 67665 CALLED OUT ON LOCATION JOB START JOB FINISH SEC. RANGE DATE 6-COUNTY STATE LEASE/30 OLD OR NEW (CIRCLE ONE) CONTRACTOR OWNER TYPE OF JOB HOLE SIZE T.D. CASING SIZE DEPTH TUBING SIZE DEPTH DRILL PIPE DEPTH TOOL DEPTH PRES. MAX **MINIMUM** MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. @ PERFS CHLORIDE @ DISPLACEMENT @ **EQUIPMENT** @ (a) PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER @ HELPER @ **BULK TRUCK** @ DRIVER @ **BULK TRUCK** @ DRIVER @ HANDLING___ MILEAGE TOTAL SERVICE DEPTH OF JOB ___ PUMP TRUCK CHARGE___ EXTRA FOOTAGE____ @ MILEAGE __ (a) - @ - @ @ TOTAL ____ PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT Schippers Oil Field Services, L.L.C., (a) . You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and @ _ furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to @_ do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction (a)_ and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and @ _ understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. TOTAL _ PRINTED NAME SALES TAX (If Any)_____

TOTAL CHARGES

DISCOUNT

_____ IF PAID IN 30 DAYS

SIGNATURE

Global Cementing LLC dba SOS LLC

18048 I-70 Road Russell, KS 67665

Invoice

Date	Invoice #
6/14/2013	1043

Bill To FREE STATE PETRO 501 W 40TH ST HAY'S ,KS 67601

785-324-2658

785-445-3526

P.O. No.	Terms	Project
BERLAND #1	Net 30	

Quantity	De	escription	Rate	Amount
180	COMMON		15.50	2,790.00T
7	plaster		22.10	154.70T
4	GEL		20.50	82.00T
191	HANDLING		2.10	401.1
	BULK MILEAGE		489.00	489.0
1-	TRI-PLEX PUMP CHARGE FOR PIPE	JOB	1,750.00	1,750.0
64	PUMP TRUCK MILEAGE		6.50	416.0
64	LMV		2.00	128.0
9	CENTRALIZERS		56.00	504.00T
3	BASKETS		190.00	570.007
1	FLOAT SHOE		275.00	275.007
1	5/2 Latch down and plug		226.00	226.007
	MUD FLUSH		1.00	500.007
10	KCL WATER		12.50	125.007
	DISCOUNT		-1,311.10	-1,311.
	Sales Tax		6.30%	329.2
forms	Construction of the second of		to the second of	
ase remit to ab	ove address.		Tanto Despera	era fa fa paga a pa
Ph	one# Fax#	E-mail	Total	\$7,428.9

globalcementingllc@gmail.com

SCHIPPER'S OIL FIELD SERVICES, L.L.C. 1043

CALLED OUT

SALES TAX (If Any) TOTAL CHARGES DISCOUNT

REMIT TO

PRINTED NAME

18048 170RD

SERVICE POINT: Russell us - Hoxie us ON LOCATION JOB START JOB FINISH COUNTY STATE CHLORIDE _ @ @ -HANDLING_ MILEAGE TOTAL SERVICE DEPTH OF JOB ___ PUMP TRUCK CHARGE_ EXTRA FOOTAGE_____ MILEAGE ___ (a) @ -@ -@ TOTAL -PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT (a) _ 51/2 latch dun arthur a -10661 1866 TOTAL _

_____ IF PAID IN 30 DAYS

RU	SSELL, K	S 67665	
DATE 6-14-13	SEC.	TWP.	RANGE
LEASE Brond	WELL#. /	1	LOCATION Zurich
OLD OR NEW (CIRC	CLE ONE)	N 254	SEINHO
-	rican Fac	gle	n object on me build
TYPE OF JOB PIPE	60		
HOLE SIZE 77/	8		T.D.
CASING SIZE 5/2			DEPTH
TUBING SIZE			DEPTH
DRILL PIPE			DEPTH
TOOL			DEPTH
PRES. MAX			MINIMUM SHOE JOINT
MEAS. LINE CEMENT LEFT IN CSG.			SHUE JUINI
			BARRET NO SUMMEDIA AND THE STATE OF
PERFS	0611		terre to the second
DISPLACEMENT 9	EQUIPMEN	ידי	
e entito here	EQUIPMEN	11	
Δ1	MENTER	Heath	
A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	LPER (ody	
BULK TRUCK			
	IVER Ja	4	- 141
BULK TRUCK		Berlin	
# DR	IVER		
	REMA	RKS.	
Ron 5 1/2 15.3	# cosino	down	n to 38 pt and
est Circulatio	n for H	hr - 1/10	sked up and
mired 150sr d	own cas	clean	-released plug
and diso bbl	of H20.	- 1000	oly knowled @
Howard up and	sed und	30cm	+ Held
The state of the	porque		
		Thai	14 4041.
CHARGE TO: Free	o stat	e Pe	etro
STREET	THE THEFT	ing later	
CITY	- STATE -		ZIP
pro antiqui de la contra del la contra del la contra del la contra de la contra del la contra de la contra de la contra del		. ,	
furnish cementer and do work as is listed. and supervision of o	uested to red helper(s) The above owner agent	rent cem to assist work w t or conti	enting equipment and owner or contractor to as done to satisfaction ractor. I have read and AND CONDITIONS"

Global Cementing LLC dba SOS LLC

18048 I-70 Road Russell, KS 67665

Invoice

Date	Invoice #
9/25/2013	1111

Bill To

FREE STATE PETRO
501 W 40TH ST
HAY'S ,KS 67601

P.O. No.	Terms	Project
Berland # 1	Net 30	

Quantity			Description	Rate	Amount
225	COMMON			15.50	3,487.50T
	POZ			8.50	1,275.00T
20	GEL			23.50	470.00T
9	CALCIUM			53.00	477.00T
404	HANDLING			2.10	848.4
	BULK MILEAG	EΕ		1,035.00	1,035.0
1	PUMP TRUCK	CHARGE FOR 2ND	STAGE	1,250.00	1,250.0
64	PUMP TRUCK	MILEAGE		6.50	416.0
	PICKUP			2.50	160.0
2				14.00	28.00T
	DEDUCT 10% F	FROM TOTAL IF PA	AID WITHIN 30 DAYS OF INVOICE		
	ROOKS CO			6.30%	361.4
	ır business				
ank you for you				Total	And the second of
ank you for you	ione#	Fax#	E-mail	Total	\$9,808.3

SCHIPPER'S OIL FIELD SERVICES, L.L.C.

77

REMIT TO 18048 170RD SERVICE POINT: RUSSELL MS - HOXIE LEL RUSSELL, KS 67665 TWP. CALLED OUT ON LOCATION JOB START JOB FINISH SEC. RANGE DATE 4-25-5:30 COUNTY STATE Rooks LEASE Berland WELL#. LOCATION OLD OR NEW (CIRCLE ONE) CONTRACTOR Western Well OWNER TYPE OF JOB HOLE SIZE T.D. CEMENT **CASING SIZE** DEPTH TUBING SIZE DEPTH DRILL PIPE DEPTH TOOL DEPTH PRES. MAX MINIMUM MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT (a) CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. @_ PERFS CHLORIDE @ DISPLACEMENT @ EQUIPMENT (a) (a) PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER @ PI HELPER @ **BULK TRUCK** @ DRIVER @ **BULK TRUCK** _____ @ DRIVER (a) HANDLING____ MILEAGE TOTAL ___ SERVICE DEPTH OF JOB ____ PUMP TRUCK CHARGE___ EXTRA FOOTAGE_____ @ MILEAGE _____ _ @ _ MANIFOLD _____ _ @ _ @ —— CHARGE TO: Free State (a) -TOTAL ____ STREET ____ CITY _____STATE ____ZIP _ PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT Schippers Oil Field Services, L.L.C., _ @ _ You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and _ @ _ furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to @ _ do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction @ _ and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and @__ understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. TOTAL __

SALES TAX (If Any)_____

DISCOUNT______ IF PAID IN 30 DAYS

TOTAL CHARGES

PRINTED NAME _